IFCS Candidates

Last First Dog
Mueller Andy Crackers
Womer Linda Super Sonic
Womer Linda Frenzi
O'Reilly Diane Rauri Belle
Plinck Monique Tush
White Ivette Roxy
Nishimura |Yukari Simba
Newman [Robin Rabbit
Plinck Monique Tiki
Zurborg Laurie Rodent
Beattie-MagKaren Bella
Gerfen Chip Trudi
Martin Beth Keen
Reilly Judy Tempest
Rock Melanie Coyote
Topol Lisa Plop
Fanslau Jessica Taken
Savkov Rose Spanky
Neff Kim Vegas
Zerm Myssie Jasper
Pinder Jen Britain
Highley Keith Cisco
Jones Donald Carsten
Beattie-MagKaren Aria
Lemons Janyes Skylar
Stevenson (Deb Remus
Crank Susan Stripper
Diem Stephanie [lnara
Miller Melanie Smitten

12

12 ]

12

12 []
12

12

12 ]

12
12
12

16 [ ]
16

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

BiathJump BiathStd WTSESnooker
Ht UMScore Points Score Points Score Time
[1| 38.89 20.00 100.00 0.00 59.00 46.45
40.81 18.08 48.65 11.45 59.00 49.71
39.92 18.97 40.19 19.91 37.00 54.27
43.69 15.20 44.36 15.74 36.00 55.36
100.00 0.00 40.10 20.00 41.00 47.85
42.84 16.05 54.06 6.04 34.00 48.79
100.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 52.00 57.28
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
" |E 38.89 40.10 59.00
37.85 20.00 40.42 16.31 35.00 100.00
37.85 20.00 100.00 0.00 52.00 49.25
100.00 0.00 3890 17.83 59.00 46.02
100.00 0.00 36.73 20.00 57.00 47.20
100.00 0.00 47.47 9.26 33.00 100.00
43.60 14.25 4555 11.18 16.00 100.00
100.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 1.00 100.00
100.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 55.00 43.89
100.00 0.00 38.99 17.74 41.00 52.97
100.00 0.00 54.02 2.71 41.00 100.00
100.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 37.00 46.36
100.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 37.00 44.62
47.67 10.18 100.00 0.00 16.00 23.41
100.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 50.00 59.78
100.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 44.00 58.10
100.00 0.00 51.75 498 14.00 30.53
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
|E 37.85 36.73 59.00

WTSEStd WTSEGamblers WTSEJump  Grand
Points Score Points Score Time Points Score Points Total
22.00 36.14 20.00 25.00 37.10 22.00 35.37 20.00 104.00
20.00 47.88 8.26 12.00 3865 7.00 39.51 15.86 80.65
0.00 100.00 0.00 22.00 38.84 17.00 36.39 18.98 74.86
0.00 100.00 0.00 21.00 100.00 16.00 41.21 14.16 61.10
2.00 3899 17.15 23.00 43.71 18.00 100.00 0.00 57.15
0.00 45.11 11.03 17.00 40.18 12.00 4859 6.78 51.90
13.00 63.37 0.00 19.00 38.59 14.00 43.34 12.03 39.03
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
36.14 25.00 35.37
0.00 38.44 20.00 23.00 4558 15.00 38.16 17.45 88.76
13.00 100.00 0.00 26.00 39.91 18.00 35.61 20.00 71.00
22.00 100.00 0.00 22.00 40.31 14.00 40.10 15.51 69.34
18.00 4577 12.67 24.00 44.68 16.00 100.00 0.00 66.67
0.00 46.90 11.54 28.00 39.43 22.00 40.45 15.16 57.96
0.00 48.55 9.89 23.00 100.00 15.00 53.98 1.63 51.95
0.00 41.20 17.24 20.00 40.03 12.00 35.83 19.78 49.02
16.00 100.00 0.00 21.00 41.53 13.00 37.13 18.48 47.48
2.00 100.00 0.00 22.00 39.69 14.00 43.33 12.28 46.02
2.00 100.00 0.00 21.00 46.01 13.00 38.69 16.92 34.63
0.00 100.00 0.00 23.00 42.22 15.00 41.09 14.52 29.52
0.00 43.49 14.95 19.00 38.60 11.00 100.00 0.00 25.95
0.00 100.00 0.00 15.00 100.00 7.00 50.93 4.68 21.86
11.00 100.00 0.00 16.00 45.47 8.00 100.00 0.00 19.00
5.00 100.00 0.00 20.00 44.26 12.00 100.00 0.00 17.00
0.00 100.00 0.00 20.00 44.00 12.00 100.00 0.00 16.98
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
38.44 28.00 35.61



Doepke Jeannine  |Jill
Smith Kerry Hype
Miller Melanie Integrity
Wurst Mary Ann  |Hijack
Tucci Chris Bratska
Rohaus Donna Norm
Laria Catherine |Blizzard
Seiter Kris Flame
Hurt Emily Ricochet
West Yale Edward
Houghton [Nicki Ritz
Tucci Chris Jungle
Williams  |Jenna Maddie
O'Tiarnaigh{Charlotte ~ |Groovy
Staivecki [Donna Usa
Seiter Kris Anwar
Gastley Diann Raven
Desvigne [Kathleen Vivian!
Brown Tinna Selene
Bonsignore|Jeannie Denali
Ajoux Jessica Fame(US)
Ampleford |Elizabeth  |Kat
Clark Melanie Clever
Desvigne [Kathleen Serena
Hinds Lindsey Pogo
Horner Cynthia Spice
Kelly Brenda Deja Vu
Loos Shirley Miya
Moureaux [Kate Smart
Newman [Robin Decker
Scripko Ann Ruby

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22

34.63
34.26
35.23
38.80
36.13
41.35
100.00
100.00
100.00
39.54
41.09
100.00
100.00
100.00
37.67
100.00
100.00
43.06
100.00
100.00

100.00
100.00

[E 34.26

19.63
20.00
19.03
15.46
18.13
12.91
0.00
0.00
0.00
14.72
13.17
0.00
0.00
0.00
16.59
0.00
0.00
11.20
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

36.25
40.53
35.07
40.57
35.86
39.24
41.11
44.66
41.87
45.55
36.52
36.90
50.71
100.00
51.49
100.00
100.00
100.00
44.89
100.00

100.00
100.00

35.07

18.82
14.54
20.00
14.50
19.21
15.83
13.96
10.41
13.20
9.52
18.55
18.17
4.36
0.00
3.58
0.00
0.00
0.00
10.18
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

59.00

8.00
48.00
51.00
41.00
59.00
58.00
59.00
59.00
46.00
33.00
34.00
57.00
59.00
40.00

9.00
57.00
33.00

9.00
28.00

1.00
0.00

59.00

43.76
15.14
46.40
53.41
45.29
47.39
46.51
51.74
46.29
59.05
39.54
32.84
44.25
44.88
51.56
100.00
44 .81
43.20
100.00
38.49

100.00
100.00

22.00
0.00
9.00

12.00
2.00

20.00

19.00

20.00

20.00
7.00
0.00
0.00

18.00

20.00
1.00
0.00

18.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

45.50
34.15
40.11
44.03
33.90
35.87
57.06
36.78
100.00
47.44
35.43
32.83
42.37
35.81
39.14
35.71
100.00
100.00
100.00
47.62

100.00
100.00

32.83

7.33
18.68
12.72

8.80
18.93
16.96

0.00
16.05

0.00

5.39
17.40
20.00
10.46
17.02
13.69
17.12

0.00

0.00

0.00

5.21

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

41.00
39.00
28.00
40.00
25.00
20.00
40.00
20.00
43.00
22.00
22.00
26.00
25.00
23.00
22.00
34.00
24.00
16.00
24.00
26.00

17.00
0.00

43.00

40.32
37.77
37.54
36.74
38.44
38.57
36.46
100.00
35.55
41.96
44.62
40.96
100.00
100.00
100.00
36.25
100.00
42.25
36.84
47.74

40.59
100.00

18.00
16.00
5.00
17.00
2.00
0.00
17.00
0.00
22.00
0.00
0.00
3.00
2.00
0.00
0.00
11.00
1.00
0.00
1.00
3.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

32.67
32.62
31.71
34.49
33.79
40.27
37.00
36.42
100.00
39.13
100.00
100.00
45.45
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
53.49

57.57
100.00

31.71

19.04
19.09
20.00
17.22
17.92
11.44
14.71
15.29
0.00
12.58
0.00
0.00
6.26
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

104.82
88.31
85.75
84.98
78.19
7714
64.67
61.75
55.20
49.21
49.12
41.17
41.08
37.02
34.86
28.12
19.00
11.20
11.18

8.21
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



Snelleman [Desiree Pace
Badamo Maria Gromit
Andrle Anne Super G
Rock Melanie Puma
Herren Jamie Zip
Pinder Jen Bling
Wells Kathleen Fargo
Dos Soshana Glance
Brooks Sangie Vette
DeWitt Perry Verb
Eggie Richard Chic
Savkov NikKki Nellie
Millet Tawni Jolt
Topol Lisa Schmutzy
Sanders  [Rachel Gifted
Wilhelmy [Jacqueline |Obi
Smith Kerry Metrick
Hirsch Tracy Danica
Barry Mary Ellen |Z
ChampagngqMary Puck
King Renee Swig
Brown Tinna Leverage
Brown Tinna Tirade
Hanlon Mary Lou |Shazam
Clark Marshall Keen
Cwik Stacie Uno
Davis Danielle Desmomd
Desvigne |Kathleen “Theo”
Dos Soshana Knack
Fairchild [Deanna Jude
Kurz Helen Kilo
Lolich Jody Skillz
Miller Melanie Heart
Miller Shane Luna
ReinkemeyqAlice Tess
Scheall Maureen Spec

26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26

26 | |

26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26

26 | |

26
26

35.11
36.91
35.85
3717
39.69
37.90
46.83
35.76
36.37
100.00
37.27
37.16
36.16
46.19
50.36
51.34
50.32
100.00
100.00
46.16
100.00
100.00
100.00
44.91

100.00

20.00
18.20
19.26
17.94
15.42
17.21
8.28
19.35
18.74
0.00
17.84
17.95
18.95
8.92
4.75
3.77
4.79
0.00
0.00
8.95
0.00
0.00
0.00
10.20
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

48.80
38.94
36.66
37.39
100.00
100.00
42.41
38.34
100.00
44.84
44.65
46.60
41.88
40.25
44.09
100.00
48.67
39.42
100.00
100.00
45.16
100.00
100.00
100.00

100.00

7.86
17.72
20.00
19.27

0.00

0.00
14.25
18.32

0.00
11.82
12.01
10.06
14.78
16.41
12.57

0.00

7.99
17.24

0.00

0.00
11.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

50.00
59.00
56.00
59.00
50.00
52.00
59.00
37.00
59.00
59.00
37.00
55.00
16.00

8.00
59.00
59.00
59.00
36.00
10.00

9.00
41.00
24.00
52.00
36.00

0.00

43.30
46.00
47.43
45.38
49.39
44.90
43.48
100.00
45.57
45.41
43.59
47.54
23.85
100.00
46.74
49.42
44.95
43.51
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
49.83
48.61

100.00

11.00
20.00
17.00
20.00
11.00
13.00
22.00
0.00
20.00
20.00
0.00
16.00
0.00
0.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.00
0.00
13.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

35.90
36.61
100.00
100.00
39.77
37.74
49.66
37.21
45.38
41.82
36.84
100.00
100.00
48.57
51.25
42.62
61.31
40.82
33.04
100.00
100.00
38.93
100.00
100.00

100.00

17.14
16.43
0.00
0.00
13.27
15.30
3.38
15.83
7.66
11.22
16.20
0.00
0.00
4.47
1.79
10.42
0.00
12.22
20.00
0.00
0.00
14.11
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

41.00
25.00
25.00
24.00
39.00
35.00
30.00
17.00
25.00
43.00
40.00
23.00
25.00
21.00
23.00
20.00
23.00
24.00
26.00
21.00
25.00
17.00
17.00
22.00

0.00

35.66
46.04
41.58
43.43
36.10
37.67
36.29
100.00
100.00
38.04
35.81
47.21
41.47
100.00
42.80
35.00
100.00
45.94
43.94
100.00
41.23
45.04
31.99
51.72

100.00

18.00
2.00
2.00
1.00

16.00

12.00
7.00
0.00
2.00

22.00

17.00
0.00
2.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1.00
3.00
0.00
2.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

32.78
35.32
32.97
34.48
36.21
41.62
39.32
38.07
34.56
100.00
100.00
34.93
33.48
39.79
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
43.07
52.67
100.00
100.00
100.00

100.00

20.00
17.46
19.81
18.30
16.57
11.16
13.46
14.71
18.22
0.00
0.00
17.85
19.30
12.99
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
9.71
0.11
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

94.00
91.81
78.07
76.51
72.26
68.67
68.37
68.21
66.62
65.04
63.05
61.86
55.03
42.79
39.11
34.19
32.78
30.46
23.00
18.66
15.61
14.11
13.00
10.20
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



Scripko Ann Blink
Snelleman [Desiree Cru
Zimmermar|Laurren Clutch
Zimmermar|Laurren Oakley
Zurborg Laurie Ticket

26
26
26
26
26

100.00

E 35.11

0.00

0.00 100.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

36.66

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00 100.00

59.00

0.00

0.00 100.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

33.04

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00 100.00

43.00

0.00

0.00 100.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

32.78

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



12 i nch
Pl ace

A WOWN PP

26 inch
Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Judge:
Ar mband

12012
12013
12010
12002
12004
12005
12001

Judge:
Ar mband

26016
26018
26001
26019
26006
26010
26030
26015
26034
26035
26008
26003
26040
26014
26007
26036
26032
26004
26039
26005
26011
26020
26024
26033
26022
26023
26025

Lynn Si gman
Call Nane

Crackers ...
Frenzi |FCS
Soni ¢ | FCS
Roxy | FCS
Rauri Bel ...
Tush | FCS
Si mba | FCS

Lynn Si gman

Ti me

38.
39.
40.
42.
43.
46.
No

Call Nane Ti me

Pace | FCS

d ance | FCS
Super G I FCS
Jolt I FCS
Vette | FCS
Gonmt |FCS
Nellie I FCS
Puma | FCS
Chic | FCS
Bling | FCS
Zip | FCS
Shazam | FCS
Puck | FCS
Schmutzy ...
Fargo | FCS
Heart | FCS
Metrick I FCS
Gfted | FCS
Obi | FCS
Leverage ..
Z | FCS

Verb | FCS
Swig | FCS
Dani ca | FCS
Tirade | FCS
Luna | FCS
Cru | FCS

35.
35.
35.
36.
36.
36.
37.
37.
37.
37.
39.
39.
41.
41.
41.
40.
40.
45,
41.
No
47.
37.
46.
42.
43.
Abs
Abs

89
92
81
84
69
30
Ti me

11
76
85
16
37
91
16
17
27
90
69
91
16
19
83
28
32
36
34
Ti me
17
32
79
69
56
ent
ent

Friday, October 7, 2016
WT SE Biath Jumping
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TFl ts

N oNoN-NoloNe}

COO0O0O000000000000000000000

. 00

00

. 00

00
00

. 00
. 00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

00
00

. 00

R

OO OO0 O0oOOo

R

OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OFRPFPFPPFPPFPOFPPOOOOOOOOOODO

OO OO0 O0oOOo

OO0 OO0 O0OFrRPROPFRPPFPOPFPOOOOOOOOOOOOOo

OO OO0 O0oOOo

eNeolNeoNeolNeolNeololNolNoNolNololololNoNolNoleololNololNollolNolNo)

E

PP, OOOODO

PRPPRPPRPPPOO0OO0OO0OO0O0O0D0DO0DO0O0O0O0O0OO0OOO

Scor e

38. 89
39.92
40. 81
42.84
43. 69
Elim
Elim

Scor e

35.11
35.76
35.85
36. 16
36. 37
36.91
37.16
37.17
37.27
37.90
39. 69
44 91
46. 16
46. 19
46. 83
50. 28
50. 32
50. 36
51. 34
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli



16 i nch
Pl ace

T1
T1
3
4

22 inch
Pl ace

A WN PP

Judge:
Ar mband

16002
16013
16018
16019
14006
14007
14008
14009
16009
16010
16012
16017
16020
16021
16023
16016

Judge:
Ar mband

22067
22053
22036
22040
22015
22022
18007
22030
22060
22070
22023
18005
22013
22012
22017
22019
22035
22042
22044
22051
22068
22069

Lynn Si gman
Call Nare Ti e
Bella IFCS  37.

Trudi IFCS 37
Pl op | FCS 38.
Carsten | FCS 47
Vegas | FCS  47.
Keen | FCS 39
Jasper IFCS A41.
Britain | FCS 39.
Coyote I FCS 38
Spanky | FCS 39.
Cisco IFCS 40.
Remus I FCS  41.
Tenpest | FCS 47.
Taken | FCS  42.
Skyl ar | FCS 47.
Aria | FCS 46.

Lynn Si gman
Call Nane Ti me
Fanme(US) ... 34.
Hype | FCS 34.
Jill 1 FCS 34.

Integrity... 35
Brat ska | FCS 36
Usa | FCS 37.
H jack IFCS 38.
Edward | FCS 39
Ritz | FCS 36.
Nor m | FCS 36.
Vivian! | FCS 38.
Maddi e | FCS 38.
Flame |FCS 41.
Ri cochet ... 36.
Groovy | FCS 36.
Denali |IFCS 40.
Mya | FCS 38.
Sel ene | FCS 40.
Blizzard ... 39
Raven | FCS 36
Jungle I FCS 38.
Anwar | FCS 43.

85
85
60
67
47
69
51
69
74
84
81
13
31
48
90
61

10
26
63
23
13
67
80
54
09
35
06
84
10
42
54
60
45
13
78
49
47
37
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TFl ts
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37.
37.
43.
47.
Eli
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Eli
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60
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Scor e

34.
34.
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37.
38.
39.
41.
41.
43.
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Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

3333333333



18006 Smart | FCS Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 70
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3

Tot al
Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O



26 inch
Pl ace

A WOWN PP

12 i nch
Pl ace

A WNPE

Judge:
Ar mband

26001
26015
26018
26010
26033
26014
26019
26007
26004
26034
26020
26024
26030
26032
26016
26036
26003
26005
26006
26008
26011
26022
26035
26039
26040
26023
26025

Judge:
Ar mband

12005
12013
12004
12010
12002
12001
12012

Lynn Si gman

Cal |l Nanme Ti me

Super G | FCS 36. 66
Puma | FCS 37. 39
d ance |FCS 38. 34
Gonmt IFCS 38.94
Danica | FCS 39. 42
Schmutzy ... 40.25
Jolt I FCS 36. 88
Fargo IFCS 37.41
Gfted |FCS 44.09
Chic | FCsS 39. 65
Verb | FCS 39. 84
Swi g | FCS 40. 16
Nellie IFCS 41.60
Metrick | FCS 38. 67
Pace | FCS 43. 80
Heart | FCS 40. 63
Shazam | FCS 49. 44
Leverage ... 50.07
Vette | FCS 37. 80
Zip | FCS 45, 29
Z | FCS 48. 77
Tirade I FCS 51.63
Bling IFCS 48.05
Obi | FCS 44,71
Puck | FCS 46. 17
Luna | FCS Absent
Cru I FCS Absent

Lynn Si gman

Cal |l Nanme Ti me

Tush | FCS 40. 10
Frenzi |IFCS 40.19
Rauri Bel... 44.36
Sonic IFCS 43.65
Roxy | FCS 49. 06
Sinmba IFCS 52.54
Crackers ... 42.29

Friday, October 7, 2016
WTSE Biath Standard

TFl ts

TFl ts
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PP, OOOOO

Scor e

36. 66
37.39
38.34
38.94
39. 42
40. 25
41. 88
42. 41
44. 09
44. 65
44, 84
45. 16
46. 60
48. 67
48. 80
50. 63
Elim
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

33333333

Scor e

40. 10
40. 19
44. 36
48. 65
54. 06
Elim
Elim



22 inch
Pl ace

A WOWN PP

16 i nch
Pl ace

A WNPE

Judge:
Ar mband

22067
22040
22015
22036
22060
22068
22070
22053
18007
22044
22012
22013
22042
22030
18005
22022
22017
22019
22023
22035
22051
22069
18006

Judge:
Ar mband

16020
14007
14006
16002
16018
16009
16017
14008
14009
16010
16012
16013
16019
16021
16016

Lynn Si gman
Cal |l Nanme Ti me
Fanme( US) 33. 69
Integrity... 35.07
Brat ska | FCS 35. 86
Jill I'FCS 36. 25
Ritz | FCS 36. 52
Jungle IFCS 36.90
Nor m | FCS 39.24
Hype | FCS 35. 53
H jack IFCS 40.57
Blizzard ... 41.11
Ri cochet 36. 87
Fl ame | FCS 39. 66
Sel ene | FCS 39. 89
Edward | FCS 45.55
Maddie I FCS 40.71
Usa | FCS 46. 49
Groovy | FCS 45.86
Denali IFCS 49.73
Vivian! | FCS 43. 97
Mya | FCS 41. 39
Raven | FCS 57.05
Anwar | FCS No Ti ne
Smart | FCS  Absent
Lynn Si gman

Call Nanme Ti me
Tenpest | FCS 36. 73
Keen | FCS 38. 90
Vegas | FCS  38.99
Bella IFCS 40. 42
Pl op | FCS 40. 55
Coyote | FCS 47.47
Rermus | FCS 41.75
Jasper I FCS 49.02
Britain | FCS 41. 90
Spanky | FCS 42.16
Cisco I FCS 52. 88
Trudi IFCS 42.90
Carsten | FCS 51. 49
Taken | FCS  48. 82
Aria | FCS 57.12

TFl ts

TFl ts

COO00O000000000000000000
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Scor e

33.
35.
35.
36.
36.
36.
39.
40.
40.
41.
41.
44.
44.
45.
50.
51.
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

333333

Scor e

36.
38.
38.
40.
45.
47.
51.
54.
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

73
90
99
42
55
47
75

333333



16023 Skyl ar IFCS 52.37 0. 00 3 1 0 1 Elim

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 70
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O



Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Pl ace

A WNPE

Openi ng: 52 seconds 16 inch
Arnband Call Nane Ti e
14007 Keen | FCS 46
16020 Tenpest | FCS 47.
16010 Spanky | FCS 43.
16013 Trudi IFCS  49.
16016 Aria |IFCS 59
16023 Skyl ar | FCS 58.
14006 Vegas | FCS 52
14008 Jasper IFCS No
16012 Cisco IFCS 44
14009 Britain | FCS 46
16002 Bella | FCS No
16009 Coyote IFCS No
16019 Carsten | FCS 23
16018 Pl op | FCS No
16017 Remus | FCS 30
16021 Taken | FCS No

Openi ng: 50 seconds 22 inch
Arnband Call Nane Ti e
22036 Jill 1 FCS 43.
22017 G oovy |FCS 44.
22012 Ri cochet 46
22070 Norm | FCS 47
22013 Fl ane | FCS  51.
22044 Blizzard ... 46.
18005 Maddi e 1 FCS 44
22051 Raven | FCS 44
18007 Hijack IFCS 53
22040 Integrity... 46
22030 Edward |1 FCS 59
22067 Fanme( US) 41
22015 Brat ska | FCS 45
22022 Usa | FCS 51
22068 Jungle I FCS 32
22060 Ritz | FCS 39
22023  Vivian! |FCS 43
22019 Denali IFCS 38
22042 Sel ene | FCS No
22069 Anwar IFCS No

Friday, October 7, 2016

Judge:

02
20
89
25
78
10

.97

Ti me

.62
. 36

Ti me
Ti me

.41

Ti me

.53

Ti me

Judge:

76
88
29
39
74
51

.25
.81
.41
. 40
.05
.71
.29
. 56
.84
.54
. 20
.49

Ti me
Ti me

WTSE Snooker

Lynn Si gman
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

RC1

1+7
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
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1+7
1+7
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1+0
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1+7
1+6
1+7
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1+6
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1+6
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1+7
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1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7

Lynn Si gman
RC2 RC3

RC1

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
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1+7
1+7
1+6
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1+7
1+7
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1+6
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1+7

1+7
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1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
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1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+0
1+0
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1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+4
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6

1+7
1+6
1+6
1+7
1+6
1+0
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+7

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+7
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Scor e

59
57
55
52
50
44
41
41
37
37
35
33
16
16
14

1

Scor e

59
59
59
59
59
58
57
57
51
48
46
41
41
40
34
33
33
28



Pl ace

A WNPE

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

22053
22035
18006

Hype | FCS
Mya | FCS

15.

No

14
Ti me

Smart | FCS Absent

Openi ng: 54 seconds 12 inch Judge:
Arnband Call Nane Ti me
12012 Crackers ... 46.45
12010 Sonic IFCS 49.71
12001 Sinba IFCS 57.28
12005  Tush | FCS 47. 85
12013 Frenzi I FCS 54.27
12004 Rauri Bel... 55.36
12002 Roxy | FCS 48. 79

Openi ng: 50 seconds 26 inch Judge:
Arnband Call Nane Ti e
26007 Fargo I FCS  43. 48
26032 Metrick | FCS 44.95
26015 Purma | FCS 45. 38
26020 Verb | FCS 45. 41
26006 Vette IFCS  45.57
26010 Gomt IFCS 46.00
26004 G fted IFCS 46.74
26039 oi | FCS 49. 42
26001 Super G | FCS 47. 43
26030 Nellie IFCS 47.54
26035 Bling IFCS 44.90
26022 Tirade I FCS 49.83
26016 Pace | FCS 43. 30
26008 Zip I FCS 49. 39
26024 Swig | FCS No Ti e
26034 Chic | FCS 43.59
26018 d ance |FCS No Tine
26033 Danica | FCS 43.51
26003 Shazam | FCS 48. 61
26036 Heart |IFCS  48.12
26005 Leverage ... No Tine
26019 Jolt IFCS 23.85
26011 Z IFCS No Ti e
26040 Puck | FCS No Ti e
26014 Schmutzy ... No Tine
26025 Cru I FCS Absent
26023 Luna | FCS Absent

1+7 0
1+0 0
Lynn Si gman

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os
1+7 147 147 147 27
1+7  1+7 147 147 27
1+7  1+7 147 147 20
1+7  1+7 147 147 9
1+7  1+7 147 147 5
1+7 1+7 147 146 5
1+7  1+7 147 147 2
Lynn Si gman

RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os
1+7 147 147 147 27
1+7 147 147 147 27
1+7 147 147 147 27
1+7 147 147 147 27
1+7  1+7 147 147 27
1+7  1+7 147 147 27
1+7  1+7 147 147 27
1+7  1+7 147 147 27
1+7 1+6 1+6 146 27
1+6 1+6 1+6 146 27
1+7 147 140 1+7 27
1+7 147 140 1+7 27
1+7 1+7 146 27
1+0 1+6 1+7 146 27
1+7  1+7 147 147 9
1+7  1+7 147 147 5
1+7  1+7 147 147 5
1+7 1+7 147 146 5
1+7 1+7 147 146 5
1+0 1+7 1+47 1+47 5
1+7  1+7 1+7 0
1+7  1+7 0
1+7 1+0 1+0 0
1+7 140 0
1+7 0

Scor e

59
59
52
41
37
36
34

Scor e

59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
56
55
52
52
50
50
41
37
37
36
36
30
24
16
10



Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 70
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3

Tot al
Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O



Saturday, October 8, 2016

WTSE Standard
22 inch Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFl ts R S F E Score
1 22068 Jungle | FCS 32.83 0. 00 0 0 0 0 32.83
2 22015 Brat ska | FCS 33. 90 0. 00 0 0 0 0 33.90
3 22053 Hype | FCS 34.15 0. 00 0 0 0 0 34.15
4 22060 Ritz | FCS 35. 43 0. 00 0 0 0 0 35.43
22069 Anwar |FCS 35.71 0. 00 0 0 0 0 35.71
22017 G oovy |IFCS 35.81 0. 00 0 0 0 0 35.81
22070 Nor m | FCS 35. 87 0. 00 0 0 0 0 35. 87
22013 Flame |FCS 36.78 0. 00 0 0 0 0 36.78
22022 Usa | FCS 39.14 0. 00 0 0 0 0 39.14
22040 Integrity... 35.11 0. 00 1 0 0 0 40. 11
18005 Maddi e | FCS 37. 37 0. 00 1 0 0 0 42.37
18007 Hijack IFCS 39.03 0. 00 0 1 0 0 44. 03
22036 Jill IFCs 40. 50 0. 00 1 0 0 0 45. 50
22030 Edward | FCS 42. 44 0. 00 0 1 0 0 47. 44
22019 Denali |IFCS 37.62 0. 00 1 1 0 0 47.62
22044 Blizzard ... 47.06 0. 00 1 1 0 0 57. 06
22012 Ri cochet No Ti ne 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22067 Fame( US) No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22023 Vivian! IFCS No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22035 Mya | FCS No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22042 Selene |FCS No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
22051 Raven | FCS No Ti ne 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
18006 Smart | FCS  Absent
16 inch Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place Arnband Call Nane Ti me TFl ts R S F E Score
1 16002 Bella |FCS 38.44 0. 00 0 0 0 0 38. 44
2 16021 Taken I FCS  36. 20 0. 00 0 1 0 0 41. 20
3 16012 Cisco IFCS 38.49 0. 00 1 0 0 0 43. 49
4 16020 Tempest | FCS 40. 77 0. 00 1 0 0 0 45. 77
16009 Coyote | FCS 46.90 0. 00 0 0 0 0 46. 90
16018 Pl op | FCS 43. 55 0. 00 1 0 0 0 48. 55
14007 Keen | FCS No Ti ne 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
16013 Trudi | FCS No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
16017 Remus | FCS No Ti ne 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
14006 Vegas |FCS No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
14009 Britain | FCS No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
14008 Jasper IFCS No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
16019 Carsten I FCS No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim



26 inch
Pl ace

A WNPE

12 i nch
Pl ace

A WNPE

16010
16023
16016

Judge:
Ar mband

26011
26016
26010
26034
26018
26035
26005
26008
26033
26036
26020
26039
26006
26014
26007
26004
26032
26022
26001
26003
26040
26024
26015
26019
26030
26025
26023

Judge:
Ar mband

12012
12005
12002
12010
12001
12004
12013

Spanky IFCS No Tine

Skylar IFCS No Tine
Aria | FCS No Ti ne
Lynn Si gman

Cal |l Nanme Ti me

Z | FCS 33.04
Pace | FCS 35. 90
Gonmt IFCS 36.61
Chic | FCsS 36. 84
d ance I FCS 37.21
Bling IFCS 37.74
Leverage ... 38.93
Zip | FCS 39. 77
Dani ca | FCS 40. 82
Heart | FCS 36. 26
Verb | FCS 36. 82
Obi | FCS 37.62
Vette | FCS 35. 38
Schmutzy ... 38.57
Fargo I FCS  39. 66
Gfted |FCS 41.25
Metrick | FCS 41. 31
Tirade IFCS No Tine
Super G IFCS No Tine
Shazam | FCS No Tine
Puck | FCS No Ti ne
Swi g | FCS No Ti e
Puma | FCS No Ti ne
Jolt I FCS No Ti ne
Nellie IFCS No Tine
Cru I FCS Absent
Luna | FCS Absent

Lynn Si gman

Cal |l Nanme Ti me
Crackers ... 36.14
Tush | FCS 38. 99
Roxy | FCS 45,11
Sonic IFCS 42.88
Simba IFCS 53. 37
Rauri Bel... No Tine
Frenzi IFCS No Tine

0.
0.
0.
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Scor e

33.
35.
36.
36.
37.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
41.
42.
45.
48.
49.
51.
61.
Eli
Eli
Eli
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Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli

Scor e
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38.
45.
47.
63.
Eli
Eli
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88
37
m

m



Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 70
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3

Tot al
Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O



Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Openi ng: 25 seconds

Pl ace

A WNPE

Arnband Call Name

26020
26016
26034
26008
26035
26007
26011
26024
26019
26001
26010
26006
26015
26033
26004
26030
26032
26003
26014
26040
26039
26036
26022
26005
26018
26025
26023

Ganbl e:

Ti me
Verb | FCS 38.
Pace | FCS 35.
Chic I FCsS 35.
Zip | FCS 36.
Bling IFCS 37.
Fargo IFCS 36
Z | FCS 43.
Swi g | FCS 41.
Jolt I FCS 41.
Super G | FCS 41.
Gonmt |FCS 46.
Vette | FCS No
Puma | FCS 43.
Dani ca | FCS 45.
Gfted | FCS 42.
Nellie IFCS 47.
Metrick | FCS No
Shazam | FCS 51.
Schmutzy ... No
Puck | FCS No
Obi | FCS 35
Heart | FCS 41.
Tirade | FCS 31.
Leverage ... 45.
d ance |FCS No
Cru I FCS Abs
Luna | FCS Abs

Arnband Call Name

12012
12005
12013
12004
12001
12002
12010

Crackers ...
Tush | FCS
Frenzi |FCS
Rauri Bel ...
Si mba | FCS
Roxy | FCS
Soni ¢ | FCS

Ganbl e:

Ti me

37.
43.
38.
No

38.
40.
38.

Saturday, October 8, 2016

04
66
81
10
67
29
94
23
47
58
04
Ti me
43
94
80
21
Ti me
72
Ti me
Ti me
00
72
99
04
Ti me
ent
ent

10
71
84
Ti me
59
18
65

WTSE Gamblers

16 seconds

5pt

e eolNoNeolNeleleolNolNoNolololololNoNololeololNololNollolNolNo)

18 seconds

5pt

OO OO0 O0oOOo

26 inch
3Pt

WNNOWWNWWNENWWPAARWOWPRRWEAREAENWWMO

12 inch
3Pt

NN WN WD

Judge:

2Pt

NwWwwoOoONMNMNWPRWOOO WO bdoaobr~obr,bd,bowbd

1Pt

PO ONNONNPD,NOOTOOOITO OO O0TO O O O N 000 O

Judge:
2Pt 1Pt
4 5
3 5
4 5
4 7
3 4
3 5
1 4

Lynn Si gman
Ganbl e

15
15
15
15
15

Lynn Si gman
Ganbl e

Scor e

43
41
40
39
35
30
26
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
23
23
23
22
21
21
20
19
17
17
17

Scor e

25
23
22
21
19
17
12



Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds 16 inch Judge: Lynn Signan

Place Arnband Call Nane Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Score
1 16009 Coyote | FCS 39.43 0 2 2 3 15 28
2 16013 Trudi IFCS 39.91 0 4 3 8 26
3 16020 Tenpest | FCS 44. 68 0 3 4 7 24
4 14009 Britain | FCS 42. 22 0 4 3 5 23

16002 Bella IFCS 45.58 0 2 5 7 23
16018 Pl op | FCS No Ti ne 0 4 3 5 23
14006 Vegas |FCS  39.69 0 4 1 8 22
14007 Keen | FCS 40. 31 0 3 3 7 22
16010 Spanky | FCS 41.53 0 3 3 6 21
14008 Jasper IFCS 46.01 0 3 3 6 21
16021 Taken I FCS  40.03 0 1 5 7 20
16017 Remus | FCS  44.00 0 3 3 5 20
16023 Skyl ar | FCS 44. 26 0 2 4 6 20
16012 Cisco IFCS 38.60 0 2 4 5 19
16016 Aria | FCS 45, 47 0 0 5 6 16
16019 Carsten I FCS No Tine 0 2 3 3 15

Openi ng: 25 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds 22 inch Judge: Lynn Sigman

Place Arnband Call Nane Ti me 5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Score
1 22067 Fame(US) ... 36.15 0 5 4 6 15 44
2 22012 Ri cochet ... 35.55 0 4 5 6 15 43
3 22036 Jill IFCs 40. 32 0 4 4 6 15 41
4 22044 Blizzard ... 36.46 0 2 6 7 15 40

18007 Hijack IFCS 36.74 0 4 2 9 15 40
22053 Hype | FCS 37.77 0 3 5 5 15 39
22069 Anwar |FCS 36.25 0 2 4 5 15 34
22040 Integrity... 37.54 0 5 4 5 28
22068 Jungle | FCS 40. 96 0 4 4 6 26
22019 Denali |IFCS 47.74 0 4 4 6 26
22015 Brat ska | FCS 38. 44 0 4 4 5 25
18005 Maddie IFCS No Tine 0 3 5 6 25
22042 Sel ene | FCS 36. 84 0 3 5 5 24
22051 Raven | FCS No Tine 0 4 2 8 24
22017 G oovy IFCS No Tine 0 4 2 7 23
22030 Edward | FCS 41.96 0 2 5 6 22
22060 Ritz | FCS 44. 62 0 3 4 5 22
22022 Usa | FCS No Tine 0 2 5 6 22
22070 Nor m | FCS 38. 57 0 3 3 5 20
22013 Fl anme | FCS No Tine 0 3 3 5 20
22035 Mya | FCS 40. 59 0 2 3 5 17
22023 Vivian! | FCS 42.25 0 2 2 6 16



18006 Smart | FCS Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 70
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3

Tot al
Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O



16 i nch
Pl ace

A WOWN PP

22 inch
Pl ace

A WNPE

Judge:
Ar mband

16013
16021
16010
16002
14008
14007
16009
14009
14006
16019
16018
16020
16023
16012
16017
16016

Judge:
Ar mband

22040
22053
22036
22015
18007
22013
22044
22030
22070
18005
22019
22035
22060
22069
22051
22068
22067
22012
22022
22023

Sunday, October 9, 2016

Lynn Si gman
Cal |l Nanme Ti me
Trudi IFCS 35.61
Taken | FCS 35. 83
Spanky | FCS 37.13
Bella | FCS 38. 16
Jasper I FCS 38.69
Keen | FCS 35.10
Coyote | FCS 40. 45
Britain | FCS 36. 09
Vegas | FCS  38. 33
Carsten | FCS 50. 93
Pl op | FCS 38. 98
Tenpest | FCS 43. 21
Skylar FCS No Tine
Cisco IFCS 42.04
Rermus | FCS 37.84
Aria | FCS 45, 97
Lynn Si gman

Cal |l Nanme Ti me
Integrity... 31.71
Hype | FCS 32. 62
Jill I'FCS 32. 67
Brat ska | FCS 33. 79
H jack IFCS 34.49
Fl ame | FCS 36. 42
Blizzard ... 37.00
Edward I FCS 39.13
Nor m | FCS 35. 27
Maddi e | FCS 35. 45
Denali |IFCS 38.49
Mya | FCS 42. 57
Ritz | FCS 34. 96
Anwar | FCS No Ti ne
Raven | FCS 37.91
Jungle IFCS 36. 69
Fanme( US) No Ti e
Ri cochet 35.54
Usa | FCS 36. 84
Vivian! | FCS Absent
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Scor e

35.
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37.
38.
38.
40.
40.

41.
43.
50.
53.
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
Eli
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13
16
69
10
45
09
33
93
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Scor e

31.
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37.
39.
40.
45.
53.
57.
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26 inch
Pl ace

A WNPE

12 i nch
Pl ace

A WNPE

22042
22017
18006

Judge:
Ar mband

26016
26001
26019
26015
26006
26030
26010
26008
26018
26007
26014
26035
26040
26036
26024
26033
26034
26004
26020
26032
26039
26003
26022
26011
26023
26005
26025

Judge:
Ar mband

12012
12013
12010
12004
12001
12002
12005

Sel ene | FCS Absent

Groovy |FCS Absent
Smart | FCS  Absent
Lynn Si gman
Cal |l Nanme Ti me
Pace | FCS 32.78
Super G I FCS 32. 97
Jolt I FCS 33. 48
Puma | FCS 34. 48
Vette | FCS 34.56
Nellie IFCS 34.93
Gonmt IFCS 35.32
Zip | FCS 36. 21
d ance | FCS 38. 07
Fargo I FCS  34.32
Schmutzy ... 34.79
Bling IFCS 36.62
Puck | FCS 38. 07
Heart | FCS 39.61
Swig | FCS 37. 67
Danica | FCS 42.34
Chic | FCS 35.54
Gfted IFCS 47.34
Verb | FCS 37.96
Metrick | FCS No Tine
Obi | FCS 42. 31
Shazam | FCS 39. 93
Tirade | FCS Absent
Z | FCS Absent
Luna | FCS Absent
Leverage ... Absent
Cru I FCS Absent
Lynn Si gman

Cal |l Nanme Ti me
Crackers ... 35.37
Frenzi |IFCS 36.39
Soni ¢ | FCS 39.51
Rauri Bel... 41.21
Sinmba IFCS 43.34
Roxy | FCS 43. 59
Tush | FCS 48. 63
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21
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Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 64
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 9

Tot al
Tot al

Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O
Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O



